11- 1750-11-	-08-94A11:00 RC	νn		
//O/		ΥU	FILED	
"In the Probate Departm	nent of the County of	of Klamath	STATE OF OREG	egon
Small Estate of:		Estate No	6940 454201	2:40
Maurice Noble N	Vecham	AFFIDAVIT OF	CLAIMING SUC	6 0.762.05
	Deceased.	INTES	TATE ESTATE	ULDOUR III
STATE OF OREGON, County of	lamath) ss. B	Y	
1, Julia S. Mecham				
above named decedent and a "claimir affidavit is made pursuant to Oregon	18 SUCCESSOR IN THA TA	first duly sworn, depos lowing described portio ions 114.515 and 114.52		am an heir of the nt's estate, This
(1) Name of Decedent <u>Maur</u> Domicile/Post Office Address 7209	ice Roble Mechan Henley Road, Klo	Age 5 math Falls, OR 9	9	543-34-0459
(2) Decedent died October	21 1994	at Merle West Medi	al Center	
certified copy of decedent's death ce	rtificate is attached he	reto;		·····;
(3) A description of all of door	dent's exercite to 1			
(3) A description of all of dece air market value of the personal prop Real Property Legal Description (Inclu		aing the fair market va	lue of the real pr	roperty and the
R-3909-025A0-01500-000 (0.91 Acres proper		TBhm	Fair Market Value
		LY CIASS IUIG	LAND	\$15,680
TWP 39 RNGE 9, BLOCK SEC POR NE4NE4, MH X# 64710	25, TRACT	1	VWWRT TTOT	6,760 \$22,440
7200 HEATEN DO PI-				
7205 mariai ru, Alduarn F	alls, OR 9/603			
7209 HENLEY RD, Klamath F				
	a en el ale de entre entre	na tana kengera pa		Fair Market Value
Personal Property Description	n sa sjevisje og strange.	ar is Thread Brazer is	51	Fair Market Value
Personal Property Descriptio NONE	n en la frage de la ser estata.	na in the state of		Fair Market Value
Personal Property Descriptio	n en en se ser en			Fair Market Value
Personal Property Descriptio	n en en se ser en	na in the state of		Fair Market Value
Personal Property Descriptio	n en en se ser en			Fair Market Value
Personal Property Descriptio	n			Fair Market Value
Personal Property Descriptio NONE (4) No application or petition fo	n or the appointment of	a personal representativ		Fair Market Value
(4) No application or petition to (5) The decedent died intestate;	n T the appointment of			Fair Market Value
Personal Property Description NONE (4) No application or petition for (5) The decedent died intestate;	n or the appointment of	a personal representativ		Fair Market Value
(4) No application or petition to (5) The decedent died intestate;	n or the appointment of	a personal representativ		Fair Market Value
Personal Property Description NONE (4) No application or petition for (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Name	n or the appointment of it address of each as k	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Krow	re has been grant	Fair Market Value
Personal Property Description NONE (4) No application or petition for (5) The decedent died intestate;	n or the appointment of it address of each as k 462	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Know 1 Memorie In. Klo	re has been grant n Address Math Falls. (ed in Oregon;
Personal Property Description NONE (4) No application or petition for (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Name Julia S. Mecham John H. Mecham	n or the appointment of it address of each as k 462 P.0	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Know 1 Memorie Ln., Klo Box 1832, Hawtho	re has been grant n Address math Falls, (orne, WY 894	Fair Market Value
NONE NONE (4) No application or petition for (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Name Julia S. Mecham John H. Mecham	n for the appointment of t address of each as k 462 P.0 298	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Know 1 Memorie Ln., Klo Box 1832, Hastho 7 Spruce Cape Rd.#	re has been grant n Address math Falls, (me, NV, 894) 5 Kodiak AK	Fair Market Value
Personal Property Description NONE (4) No application or petition for (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Name Julia S. Mecham William M. Mecham	n for the appointment of t address of each as k 462 P.0 298	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Know 1 Memorie Ln., Klo Box 1832, Hawtho	re has been grant n Address math Falls, (me, NV, 894) 5 Kodiak AK	Fair Market Value
Personal Property Description NONE (4) No application or petition for (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Name Julia S. Mecham Villiam M. Mecham Thomas B. Mecham	n for the appointment of t address of each as k 462 P. 0 298 730	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Know 1 Memorie Ln. Klo Box 1832, Hawtho 7 Spruce Cape Rd.# 9 Henley Rd., Klow	ve has been grant math Falls, (prne, NV 894 5 Kodiak AK wath Falls, Qu	Fair Market Value Fair Market Value ed in Oregon; ed in Oregon; 99615 99615
Personal Property Description NONE (4) No application or petition for (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Name Julia S. Mecham Villiam M. Mecham Thomas B. Mecham A copy of the affidavit showing of	n or the appointment of t address of each as k 462 P.0 298 720	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Know 1 Memorie Ln. Klo Box 1832, Hawtho 7 Spruce Cape Rd.# 9 Henley Rd., Klow	ve has been grant math Falls, (prne, NV 894 5 Kodiak AK wath Falls, Qu	Fair Market Value Fair Market Value ed in Oregon; ed in Oregon; 99615 99615
Personal Property Description NONE (4) No application or petition for (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Name Julia S. Mecham William M. Mecham	n or the appointment of t address of each as k 462 P.0 298 720	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Know 1 Memorie Ln. Klo Box 1832, Hawtho 7 Spruce Cape Rd.# 9 Henley Rd., Klow	ve has been grant math Falls, (prne, NV 894 5 Kodiak AK wath Falls, Qu	Fair Market Value Fair Market Value ed in Oregon; ed in Oregon; 99615 99615
NONE NONE (4) No application or petition for (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Name Julia S. Mecham Villiam M. Mecham William M. Mecham Manne Name Na	n or the appointment of t address of each as k 462 P.0 298 720 the date of filing will f	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Know 1 Memorie Ln., Klo Box 1832, Hantho 7 Spruce Cape Rd # 9. Hanlay Rd., Klow be delivered to each he	ve has been grant math Falls, (prne, NV 894 5 Kodiak AK wath Falls, Qu	Fair Market Value Fair Market Value ed in Oregon; ed in Oregon; 99615 99615
NONE NONE (4) No application or petition for (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Name Julia S. Mecham Name Julia M. Mecham Name Name Name A copy of the affidavit showing of	n t address of each as k 462 P.0 298 720 the date of filing will l 111, 220 200 200 200 200 200 200 20	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Know 1 Memorie In., Klo Box 1832, Hawtho 7 Spruce Cape Rd, # 9. Hanlay.Rd,, Klow De delivered to each he each heir is entitled is	re has been grant math Palls, (prne, NY 894 5 Kodiak AK wath Falls, Ob it or melled to ea	Fair Market Value Fair Market Value ed in Oregon; ed in Oregon; 99615 99615
NONE NONE (4) No application or petition fo (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Name Julia S. Mecham John H. Mecham Milliam M. Mecham Thomas B. Mecham A copy of the affidavit showing to t known address stated above (7) The interest in declaration Market Market	t address of each as k 462 P.0 298 720 the date of filing will f 111, 220 the date of filing will f	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Known 1 Memorie In., Klown 2 Box 1832, Hawthor 2 Spruce Cape Rd. 9 Henley Rd., Klown be delivered to each he wach heir is entitled is ach heir is entitled is ach heir is entitled is	re has been grant math Falls, (math Falls, Ob 5 Kodiak AK wath Falls, Ob it or meiled to ea	Fair Market Value
NONE NONE (4) No application or petition for (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Name Julia S. Mecham Nonn H. Mecham Name A copy of the affidavit showing to t known address stated above (7) The interest in december Julia S. Mecham (7) The interest in december Julia S. Mecham	t address of each as k 462 P.0 298 720 the date of filing will f 111, 220 the date of filing will f	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Known 1 Memorie In. Klo Box 1832, Howtho 7 Spruce Cape Rd. 9 Henley Rds. Klow be delivered to each her wach heir is entitled is wach heir is entitled is watch the formation the Cost of entity that the formation	re has been grant math Falls, (prne, NV 894) 5 Kodiak AK with Falls, Ob it or meiled to ea it or meiled to ea v. of Klonoth	Fair Market Value
NONE (4) No application or petition for (4) No application or petition for (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Julia S. Mecham John H. Mecham Manne Julia S. Mecham A copy of the affidavit showing to the known address stated above (7) The interest in decedam Julia S. Mecham Julia S. Mecham (7) The interest in decedam Julia S. Mecham Julia S. Mecham Julia S. Mecham William M. Mecham Julia S. Mecham Julia S. Mecham Julia S. Mecham Julia M. Mecham William M. Mecham	t address of each as k 462 P.0 298 720 the date of filing will f 111, 220 the date of filing will f	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Known 1 Memorie In. Klo Box 1832, Howtho 7 Spruce Cape Rd. 9 Henley Rds. Klow be delivered to each her wach heir is entitled is wach heir is entitled is watch the formation the Cost	re has been grant math Falls, (prne, NV 894) 5 Kodiak AK with Falls, Ob it or meiled to ea it or meiled to ea v. of Klonoth	Fair Market Value
NONE (4) No application or petition fo (4) No application or petition fo (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Julia S. Mecham John H. Mecham Manne Julia S. Mecham A copy of the affidavit showing to t known address stated above (7) The interest in decedam Julia S. Mecham Julia S. Mecham (7) The interest in decedam Julia S. Mecham Julia S. Mecham Julia S. Mecham Julia S. Mecham Julia M. Mecham	t address of each as k 462 P.0 298 720 the date of filing will f 111, 220 the date of filing will f	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Known 1 Memorie Ln., Klown 1 Memorie Ln., Klown 2 Box 1832, Hawtho 7 Spruce Cape Rd. # 9 Henley. Rd., Klown De delivered to each he mach heir is entitled is routh Court of the Costs and that the foregoints and that the foregoints and that it is a transcripts	re has been grant math Palls, (prne, NY 894) 5 Kodiak AK math Falls, Ob it or meiled to es	Fair Market Value Fair Market Value ed in Oregon; 02897603 99615
Personal Property Description NONE (4) No application or petition for (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Name Julia S. Mecham Villiam M. Mecham William M. Mecham Thomas B. Mecham A copy of the atfidavit showing to the known address stated above.	t address of each as k 462 P.0 298 720 the date of filing will f 111, 220 the date of filing will f	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Known 1 Memorie Ln., Klown 1 Memorie Ln., Klown 2 Box 1832, Hawtho 7 Spruce Cape Rd. # 9 Henley. Rd., Klown De delivered to each he mach heir is entitled is routh Court of the Costs and that the foregoints and that the foregoints and that it is a transcripts	re has been grant math Falls, (prne, NV 894) 5 Kodiak AK with Falls, Ob it or meiled to ea it or meiled to ea y. of Klonoth	Fair Market Value Fair Market Value ed in Oregon; 02897603 99615
NONE (4) No application or petition fo (4) No application or petition fo (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Julia S. Mecham John H. Mecham Manne John H. Mecham A copy of the affidavit showing to t known address stated above (7) The interest in declaration Julia S. Mecham Julia S. Mecham Willia S. Mecham Willia S. Mecham Julia S. Mecham Julia S. Mecham Julia S. Mecham Julia M. Mecham Julia M. Mecham Julia M. Mecham William M. Mecham	t address of each as k 462 P. 0 298 720 the date of filing will f the	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Known 1 Memorie Ln., Klown 1 Memorie Ln., Klown 2 Box 1832, Hawtho 7 Spruce Cape Rd. # 9 Henley. Rd., Klown De delivered to each he mach heir is entitled is routh Court of the Costs and that the foregoints and that the foregoints and that it is a transcripts	re has been grant math Palls, (prne, NY 894) 5 Kodiak AK math Falls, Ob it or meiled to es	Fair Market Value Fair Market Value ed in Oregon; 02897603 99615
NONE (4) No application or petition fo (4) No application or petition fo (5) The decedent died intestate; (6) Decedent's heirs and the las Julia S. Mecham John H. Mecham Manne Julia S. Mecham A copy of the affidavit showing to t known address stated above (7) The interest in decedam Julia S. Mecham Julia S. Mecham (7) The interest in decedam Julia S. Mecham Julia M. Mecham Julia S. Mecham (7) The interest in decedam Julia S. Mecham Julia M. Mecham Julia M. Mecham	t address of each as k 462 P.0 298 720 the date of filing will f 111, 220 the date of filing will f	a personal representativ nown to affiant are: Last Known 1 Memorie Ln., Klown 1 Memorie Ln., Klown 2 Box 1832, Hawtho 7 Spruce Cape Rd. # 9 Henley. Rd., Klown De delivered to each he mach heir is entitled is routh Court of the Costs and that the foregoints and that the foregoints and that it is a transcripts	re has been grant math Palls, (prne, NY 894) 5 Kodiak AK math Falls, Ob it or meiled to es	Fair Market Value Fair Market Value ed in Oregon; 02897603 99615

(8) Reasonable efforts have been made to ascertain creditors of the estate. Any debts of the decedent remaining unpaid or on account, and the names and addresses of the creditors as known to the affiant are:

	Na	ume of Creditor			Address		Leb?	\$6180M 71 (/* 1-14	arrangen geningana
1	IONE								
			1,200,360 - 12,40	120433-10.433	ER GREAK		Stele		
								-	
				•••••		***************************************			
				·····				***************************************	

								······	
	201						•••••••••••••••••		
				in the state of the state		1 L . A Stream of the	anch cradit	ar who has not h	een naid in

A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each creditor who has not been paid in full or mailed to the creditor at the last known address.

(9) The name and address of each person known to the affiant to assert a claim against the estate which the affiant disputes and the last known or estimated amount thereof: Amount

Mame		Guita	
NONE	rainad indiala arait		
		an a	
	least that the easier is a frequencies	e energia de la caractería de encretar	 *******

A copy of the affidavit showing the date of filing will be delivered to each of the above or mailed to the person at the last known address.

(10) A copy hereof showing the date of filing will be mailed or delivered to the Adult and Family Services Division, Estate Administration Section and to the Department of Revenue, Salem, Oregon.

(11) Claims against the estate not listed herein or in amounts larger than those listed herein may be barred unless:

(a) A claim is presented to the alfiant within four months of the filing of this alfidavit at the address stated in this alfidavit for presentment of claims; or

(b) A personal representative of the estate is appointed within the time allowed under ORS 114.555;

(12) If there is listed one or more claims which the affiant disputes [See (9)], such claims may be barred unless:

(a) A petition for summary determination is filed within four months of the filing of this affidavit; or (b) A personal representative of the estate is appointed within the time allowed under ORS 114.555;

(13) A copy of this alfidavit showing the date of filing or an abstract meeting the requirements of ORS 113.165(2), will be mailed or delivered with the required recording fee to the county clerk in each county where said decedent's real property, if any, is located.

Julia Mechan

34476

Subscribed and sworn to before me on <u>Menterbek</u>

Bar - Barneth Mattar, 26 - 27000



 $G(\mathcal{M}) = \mathcal{M}$

EXCERPT FROM ORS 114,515; till the estate consists of personal properly having a fair market value of \$25,000 or less, or real property having a fair market value of \$60,000 or less, or a combination of personal property having a fair market value of \$25,000 or less, and real property having a fair market value of \$60,000 or less, not less than 30 days after the death of the decedent, one or more of the claiming successors may file an affidavit with the clerk of the probate court in any county where there is venue for a proceeding socking the appointment of a personal representative for the estate. The affidavit shall contain the information required by ORS 114.525 * * *

Pose 2-AFFIDAVIT OF CLAIMING SUCCESSOR-INTESTATE ESTATE

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: **SS**.

Filed for record at request of	Julia Mecham	the second s	the	8th	day
of Nov A.D., 1	9 94 at 11:00	o'clock A_M., and duly	recorded in Vol	<u>M94</u>	
of	Deeds	on Page <u>34475</u>	j		
		Evelyn Biehn .	County Clerk		
FEE \$35.00		By Cauline -	nulind	ple	